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Moguls - Men's Division 2 - Results
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 23 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1 531 ATWELL William Scotch College 17.3017.50 6.08 6.40 47.28| 18.00 18.20 5.57 557 47.34 47.34
2 505 BERNARD Hugo Scotch College 16.8016.90 6.40 6.40 46.50| 17.30 17.40 2.16 2.16 39.02 46.50
3 545 HEATHCOTE-SMITH Matthew Scotch College 16.8016.80 6.08 5.44 45.12( 16.80 16.80 2.24 1.92 37.76 45.12
4 516 ATKINSON Jasper Geelong College 16.2016.50 5.75 6.08 44.53(17.00 17.20 4.16 3.84 42.20 44.53
5 520 PHILLIPS Jake Scotch College 15.8015.70 3.84 4.16 39.50| 16.20 16.10 6.40 576 44.46 44.46
6 550 HEYBURN Charles Scotch College 16.50 16.20 5.76 5.76 44.22( 16.50 16.20 5.57 557 43.84 44.22
7 542 BOYKETT Fred Scotch College 17.0017.30 4.68 4.68 43.66| 16.80 16.90 4.94 4.94 43.58 43.66
8 519 GENDALA Ethan Brighton Grammar School 14.3014.00 6.84 7.20 42.34| 14.50 14.00 4.40 4.40 37.30 42.34
9 503 TURNER Lachlan Yarra Valley Grammar School ~ 15.20 15.80 5.12 5.44 41.56 DNF 41.56
10 559 ORLOFF Max Scotch College 15.00 15.00 4.42 5.20 39.62| 15.80 15.70 4.16 3.90 39.56 39.62
11 554 HODDER Ben Peninsula Grammar 14.5014.60 5.12 5.12 39.34| 14.50 14.50 4.48 4.48 37.96 39.34
12 557 SALLABANK Christian Melbourne Grammar School ~ 15.20 15.40 3.84 4.16 38.60| 15.30 15.70 4.16 4.16 39.32 39.32
13 538 FACER Emerson Geelong College 14.9014.90 4.18 4.18 38.16| 14.90 14.60 5.12 4.16 38.78 38.78
14 555 BIESSE-FITTON Flynn Carey Baptist Grammar 15.4015.50 3.26 3.07 37.23| 15.80 15.80 3.46 3.46 38.52 38.52
15 537 ELLIOTT Jacob Carey Baptist Grammar 15.1015.20 3.52 3.84 37.66| 15.50 15.30 3.84 3.84 38.48 38.48
16 561 CRESWELL Will Scotch College 14.0014.90 4.80 4.16 37.86| 14.00 14.00 2.09 1.74 31.83 37.86
17 540 MACKINNON Edward Melbourne Grammar School ~ 14.8014.90 3.60 3.42 36.72| 15.20 15.00 3.52 3.52 37.24 37.24
18 514 NEWPORT Nicholas Carey Baptist Grammar 14.1013.60 3.84 4.48 36.02( 14.20 14.20 2.88 3.20 34.48 36.02
19 511 HENDERSON Lachie Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School ~ 13.40 13.20 4.80 4.48 35.88( 13.80 13.90 1.39 1.74 30.83 35.88
20 518 MCDONALD Oliver Melbourne Grammar School  13.8013.60 3.84 4.16 35.40| 14.00 14.00 3.20 1.92 33.12 35.40
21 533 FRIDAY Daniel Geelong Grammar School (senior)  13.40 14.20 3.52 4.16 35.28 35.28
22 556 KEARNS Rory Geelong College 14.60 14.60 2.96 2.81 34.97 34.97
23 525 HOUGHTON James Melbourne Grammar School ~ 13.4013.40 3.52 3.52 33.84 33.84
24 560 WLOSSAK Matthew Melbourne Grammar School ~ 14.30 14.50 2.50 2.03 33.33 33.33
25 522 MARTIN Tyson Geelong College 12.7012.50 3.52 4.16 32.88 32.88
26 536 JACKSON James Peninsula Grammar 14.6014.50 1.28 1.92 32.30 32.30
27 509 HARRIS Tom Geelong Grammar School (senior)  11.70 11.90 4.16 4.16 31.92 31.92
28 547 SIMMONS Rupert Scotch College 14.1014.40 156 1.72 31.78 31.78
29 517 SHAW Archie Trinity Grammar School VIC ~ 13.30 13.10 2.50 2.81 31.71 31.71
30 541 THOM Harrison Brighton Grammar School 12.1012.10 3.46 3.65 31.31 31.31
31 526 ALLEN Mackenzie Scotch College 13.0012.90 2.30 2.11 30.31 30.31
32 539 HANAK Robert Trinity Grammar School VIC ~ 12.20 11.80 2.96 3.28 30.24 30.24
33 546 CHARLTON James Melbourne Grammar School  11.7011.40 3.20 3.20 29.50 29.50
34 524 SCHWARZ Hudson Scotch College 12.9012.90 1.56 1.87 29.23 29.23
35 502 LEDER Marcus Wesley College 12.0012.80 2.11 2.11 29.02 29.02
36 552 ARMSTRONG Julian Geelong Grammar School (senior)  12.50 12.00 2.30 1.92 28.72 28.72
37 521 MCKAY Will Geelong Grammar School (senior)  11.50 11.10 1.87 2.03 26.50 26.50
37 549 LAWRENCE Cameron Wesley College 10.3010.90 2.65 2.65 26.50 26.50
39 507 WHITEHOUSE Liam St Michaels Grammar School  11.7011.20 1.87 1.56 26.33 26.33
40 508 PETERS Ryan Caulfield Grammar School 9.80 9.30 3.84 3.26 26.20 26.20
41 504 HEAD James Xavier College VIC 11.1010.60 2.18 1.40 25.28 25.28
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Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
42 564 DAVIS Byron Melbourne Grammar School  10.20 10.50 1.72 1.72 24.14 2414
43 513 TURNER Cody Peninsula Grammar 10.2010.20 1.73 1.54 23.67 23.67
44 527 THOMPSON Harrison Melbourne Grammar School  10.10 9.90 1.25 1.72 22.97 22.97
45 548 RANKIN Jack Melbourne Grammar School 9.80 9.40 1.72 1.87 22.79 22.79
46 510 HOOD Lachlan Haileybury College 8.50 8.50 2.88 2.30 22.18 22.18
47 534 LEVIN Raphael Haileybury College 10.50 10.60 0.56 0.49 22.15 22.15
48 529 SMITH Aston Wesley College 8.80 8.60 2.30 2.11 21.81 21.81
49 553 HOOLEY Cooper Haileybury College 8.40 8.20 2.34 1.87 20.81 20.81
50 558 RICO Alex Brighton Grammar School 7.90 790 2.34 2.18 20.32 20.32
51 532 MCNAMARA Oliver Caulfield Grammar School 9.40 9.00 0.63 0.70 19.73 19.73
52 530 BOYLE Lucas Xavier College VIC 8.50 8.30 1.26 1.40 19.46 19.46
53 543 RAHDON Charlie Geelong College 3.60 3.80 1.92 1.34 10.66 10.66

535 POON Sebastian St Kevins College DNF

562 CONNOCK Ben Melbourne Grammar School DNF

506 BUSH Danny St Margarets and Berwick Grammar School DNS

512 KING Mackenzie St Kevins College DNS

515 VAN VROONHOVEN Mees Tintern Grammar DNS

528 WILSON Oliver Melbourne Grammar School DNS

544 FULLER Oliver Melbourne Grammar School DNS

551 TALACKO Linus Caulfield Grammar School DNS

563 BROWN Tom Scotch College DNS
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MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 23 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1. Scotch College A 93.84
1 531 ATWELL William 17.3017.50 6.08 6.40 47.28|18.00 18.20 557 557 47.34  47.34
2 505 BERNARD Hugo 16.80 16.90 6.40 6.40 46.50|17.30 17.40 2.16 2.16 39.02  46.50
2. Scotch College B 88.12
5 520 PHILLIPS Jake 15.8015.70 3.84 4.16 39.50| 16.20 16.10 6.40 576 44.46  44.46
7 542 BOYKETT Fred 17.0017.30 4.68 4.68 43.66|16.80 16.90 4.94 494 4358  43.66
3. Geelong College A 83.31
4 516 ATKINSON Jasper 16.20 16.50 5.75 6.08 44.53|17.00 17.20 4.16 3.84 4220  44.53
13 538 FACER Emerson 14.9014.90 4.18 4.18 38.16|14.90 1460 5.12 4.16 38.78  38.78
4. Scotch College C 82.98
3 545 HEATHCOTE-SMITH Matthew 16.80 16.80 6.08 5.44 45.12|16.80 16.80 2.24 1.92 37.76  45.12
16 561 CRESWELL Will 14.00 14.90 4.80 4.16 37.86| 14.00 14.00 2.09 174 31.83  37.86
5. Carey Baptist Grammar A 77.00
14 555 BIESSE-FITTON Flynn 15.40 1550 3.26 3.07 37.23|15.80 15.80 3.46 3.46 38.52  38.52
15 537 ELLIOTT Jacob 15.1015.20 3.52 3.84 37.66|15.50 15.30 3.84 3.84 38.48  38.48
6. Melbourne Grammar School A 76.56
12 557 SALLABANK Christian 15.2015.40 3.84 4.16 38.60|15.30 15.70 4.16 4.16 39.32  39.32
17 540 MACKINNON Edward 14.8014.90 3.60 3.42 36.72|15.20 15.00 3.52 3.52 37.24  37.24
7. Brighton Grammar School A 73.65
8 519 GENDALA Ethan 14.3014.00 6.84 7.20 42.34| 14.50 14.00 4.40 440 37.30  42.34
30 541 THOM Harrison 12.1012.10 3.46 3.65 31.31 31.31
8. Peninsula Grammar A 71.64
11 554 HODDER Ben 14.50 14.60 5.12 5.12 39.34| 14.50 14.50 4.48 4.48 37.96  39.34
26 536 JACKSON James 14.6014.50 1.28 1.92 32.30 32.30
9. Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 67.20
21 533 FRIDAY Daniel 13401420 352 4.16 35.28 35.28
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Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
509 HARRIS Tom 11.7011.90 4.16 4.16 31.92 31.92
10. Melbourne Grammar School B 67.17
23 525 HOUGHTON James 13.4013.40 3.52 3.52 33.84 33.84
24 560 WLOSSAK Matthew 14.30 14.50 2.50 2.03 33.33 33.33
11. Scotch College D 62.09
28 547 SIMMONS Rupert 14.1014.40 1.56 1.72 31.78 31.78
31 526 ALLEN Mackenzie 13.0012.90 2.30 2.11 30.31 30.31
12. Trinity Grammar School VIC A 61.95
29 517 SHAW Archie 13.3013.10 2.50 2.81 31.71 31.71
32 539 HANAK Robert 12.2011.80 2.96 3.28 30.24 30.24
13. Wesley College A 55.52
35 502 LEDER Marcus 12.0012.80 2.11 2.11 29.02 29.02
37 549 LAWRENCE Cameron 10.30 10.90 2.65 2.65 26.50 26.50
14. Melbourne Grammar School D 47.11
42 564 DAVIS Byron 10.2010.50 1.72 1.72 24.14 24.14
44 527 THOMPSON Harrison 10.10 9.90 1.25 1.72 22.97 22.97
15. Caulfield Grammar School A 45.93
40 508 PETERS Ryan 9.80 9.30 3.84 3.26 26.20 26.20
51 532 MCNAMARA Oliver 9.40 9.00 0.63 0.70 19.73 19.73
16. Xavier College VIC A 44.74
41 504 HEAD James 11.1010.60 2.18 1.40 25.28 25.28
52 530 BOYLE Lucas 8.50 8.30 1.26 1.40 19.46 19.46
17. Haileybury College A 44.33
46 510 HOOD Lachlan 8.50 8.50 2.88 2.30 22.18 22.18
47 534 LEVIN Raphael 10.50 10.60 0.56 0.49 22.15 22.15
18. Geelong College B 43.54
25 522 MARTIN Tyson 12.7012.50 3.52 4.16 32.88 32.88
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543 RAHDON Charlie 3.60 3.80 1.92 1.34 10.66 10.66
Yarra Valley Grammar School A 41.56
9 503 TURNER Lachlan 15.20 15.80 5.12 5.44 41.56 DNF  41.56
Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School A 35.88
19 511 HENDERSON Lachie 13.4013.20 4.80 4.48 35.88|13.80 13.90 1.39 1.74 30.83  35.88
Melbourne Grammar School C 29.50
33 546 CHARLTON James 11.7011.40 3.20 3.20 29.50 29.50
562 CONNOCK Ben DNF
Geelong Grammar School (senior) B 26.50
37 521 MCKAY Will 11.50 11.10 1.87 2.03 26.50 26.50
St Michaels Grammar School A 26.33
39 507 WHITEHOUSE Liam 11.7011.20 1.87 1.56 26.33 26.33
Melbourne Grammar School E
528 WILSON Oliver DNS
St Kevins College A
535 POON Sebastian DNF
512 KING Mackenzie DNS
St Margarets and Berwick Grammar School A
506 BUSH Danny DNS
Tintern Grammar A
515 VAN VROONHOVEN Mees DNS
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